



2026:HHC:15346

M/s Shri Balaji Trading Co. Vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No. 3819 of 2024

02.12.2024 Present: Mr. Goverdhan Lal Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration before appropriate Bench on

07.01.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

December 2, 2024
(ravinder)